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15% OFF





 
              CST 1165SDIG-07
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  CST
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm Plugin 3A 7P -40℃~+105℃ 250V Straight 1x7P 5mm Top Square Holes Plugin,P=2.54mm  Female Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  440
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0931
                       
                        $0.1095
                      	$ 0.47
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0764
                       
                        $0.0898
                      	$ 3.82
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0680
                       
                        $0.0799
                      	$ 10.20
	
                      440+
                    	
                        $ 0.0586
                       
                        $0.0689
                      	$ 25.78
	
                      2640+
                    	
                        $ 0.0536
                       
                        $0.063
                      	$ 141.50
	
                      4840+
                    	
                        $ 0.0510
                       
                        $0.06
                      	$ 246.84



 
              In Stock: 4345
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  